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All races (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Allie Czapla 5K F 17 21 6:35 0:20:27 0:20:27

2 Tayla Hurner 5K F 13 43 6:45 0:20:59 0:20:59

3 Nadia Davey 5K F 17 24 6:56 0:21:33 0:21:33

4 Lilyan Hurner 5K F 16 42 7:08 0:22:10 0:22:10

5 Shelly Armstrong 5K F 47 5 7:11 0:22:19 0:22:19

6 Madison Mckie 5K F 18 68 7:26 0:23:06 0:23:06

7 Courtney Maas 5K F 43 485 7:31 0:23:21 0:23:21

8 Olivia Hanson 5K F 17 38 7:55 0:24:38 0:24:38

9 Kennasyn Blecke 5K F 16 11 7:56 0:24:38 0:24:38

10 Ilene Arnold 5K F 43 6 7:56 0:24:39 0:24:39

11 Cali Broders 5K F 38 299 8:01 0:24:55 0:24:55

12 Caitlin Morris 5K F 39 73 8:29 0:26:24 0:26:24

13 Rose Kaup 5K F 12 50 8:30 0:26:26 0:26:26

14 Sarah Kuchta 5K F 12 55 8:33 0:26:36 0:26:36

15 Grace Coufal 5K F 20 20 8:37 0:26:48 0:26:48

16 Sydney McIntee 5K F 29 67 8:39 0:26:53 0:26:53

17 Taylor Balady 5K F 30 8 8:39 0:26:53 0:26:53

18 Sarah Sperry 5K F 40 159 8:47 0:27:19 0:27:19

19 Jenni Aschoff 5K F 44 7 8:48 0:27:22 0:27:22

20 Anna Coffee 5K F 20 19 9:07 0:28:21 0:28:21

21 Breanna Matzen 5K F 20 65 9:16 0:28:49 0:28:49

22 Karla Labenz 5K F 61 58 9:32 0:29:39 0:29:39

23 Delaney Kruse 5K F 18 53 9:50 0:30:35 0:30:35

24 Kate Hill 5K F 18 40 9:50 0:30:35 0:30:35

25 Kristina Wageman 5K F 34 162 10:12 0:31:42 0:31:42

26 Alison Luhr 5K F 31 63 10:12 0:31:43 0:31:43

27 Chloe Kai 5K F 12 49 10:15 0:31:52 0:31:52

28 Lilly Broders 5K F 41 297 10:18 0:32:00 0:32:00

29 Chloe Kaup 5K F 9 51 10:36 0:32:56 0:32:56

30 Kayla Madsen 5K F 23 64 10:37 0:32:59 0:32:59

31 Rebecca Anderson 5K F 27 2 11:01 0:34:15 0:34:15

32 Amber Kuester 5K F 38 57 11:06 0:34:30 0:34:30

33 Jill Walling 5K F 49 163 11:11 0:34:45 0:34:45

34 Jessica Wieland 5K F 36 480 11:15 0:34:58 0:34:58

35 Sydney Galles 5K F 8 34 11:33 0:35:55 0:35:55

36 Michelle Galles 5K F 35 33 11:33 0:35:55 0:35:55

37 Lynda Belt 5K F 59 10 12:15 0:38:05 0:38:05

38 Anna Naeve 5K F 15 147 12:40 0:39:21 0:39:21

39 Annika Freiberg 5K F 13 31 12:54 0:40:04 0:40:04

40 Amanda Freiberg 5K F 40 29 12:59 0:40:20 0:40:20

41 Jane Jech 5K F 68 45 13:09 0:40:53 0:40:53

42 Brooklyn Trautman 5K F 10 161 13:21 0:41:30 0:41:30

43 Erin Wieland 5K F 8 430 13:22 0:41:32 0:41:32

44 Sharlene Sievers 5K F 28 158 13:22 0:41:32 0:41:32

45 Trista Kant 5K F 16 494 13:22 0:41:33 0:41:33

46 Denise Dangberg 5K F 42 23 13:26 0:41:46 0:41:46

47 Molly Ridling 5K F 26 154 13:48 0:42:54 0:42:54

48 Paige Stenka 5K F 27 160 13:48 0:42:54 0:42:54

49 Stephanie Naeve 5K F 18 148 14:04 0:43:42 0:43:42

50 Gracie Naeve 5K F 11 146 14:04 0:43:42 0:43:42

51 Lucy Ocampo 5K F 12 149 14:05 0:43:45 0:43:45

52 Dana Fries 5K F 48 32 14:40 0:45:36 0:45:36

53 Ruby Jech 5K F 10 48 16:39 0:51:46 0:51:46

54 Mindy Bryan 5K F 50 16 17:09 0:53:19 0:53:19

55 Blaike Bryan 5K F 20 15 17:09 0:53:19 0:53:19

56 Maura Loberg 5K F 23 62 18:53 0:58:40 0:58:40

All races (male)
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Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Gonzalo Parra 5K M 29 483 5:18 0:16:31 0:16:31

2 Abraham Schroeder 5K M 22 156 5:21 0:16:37 0:16:37

3 Gabriel Peitz 5K M 22 151 5:24 0:16:48 0:16:48

4 Jared Balady 5K M 31 9 5:32 0:17:14 0:17:14

5 Andrew Wyllie 5K M 21 167 5:35 0:17:21 0:17:21

6 Drew Miller 5K M 17 72 5:49 0:18:05 0:18:05

7 Brian Labenz 5K M 40 59 5:52 0:18:14 0:18:14

8 Landon Hochstein 5K M 16 41 6:01 0:18:43 0:18:43

9 Camden Hall 5K M 15 37 6:21 0:19:44 0:19:44

10 Landen Claussen 5K M 15 18 6:27 0:20:03 0:20:03

11 Boden Dobbins 5K M 16 25 6:27 0:20:04 0:20:04

12 Nathan Hiemer 5K M 25 39 6:28 0:20:05 0:20:05

13 Mason Mckie 5K M 16 69 6:33 0:20:23 0:20:23

14 Lucas Woodward 5K M 34 166 6:48 0:21:09 0:21:09

15 Ethan Wibben 5K M 20 165 7:19 0:22:46 0:22:46

16 Lance Muhs 5K M 21 74 7:22 0:22:55 0:22:55

17 Kent Pulfer 5K M 59 290 7:25 0:23:04 0:23:04

18 Grady Maas 5K M 14 487 7:30 0:23:18 0:23:18

19 Aaron Lemon 5K M 28 60 7:31 0:23:21 0:23:21

20 Bryce Allen 5K M 31 1 7:38 0:23:43 0:23:43

21 Ethan McCraney 5K M 19 66 7:45 0:24:06 0:24:06

22 Easton Blecke 5K M 19 12 7:49 0:24:19 0:24:19

23 David Ensz 5K M 44 292 7:57 0:24:43 0:24:43

24 Jacob Fehringer 5K M 13 28 8:05 0:25:07 0:25:07

25 Grant Maas 5K M 16 486 8:08 0:25:16 0:25:16

26 Quinten Kuester 5K M 13 56 8:13 0:25:32 0:25:32

27 Wyatt Hurner 5K M 10 44 8:19 0:25:50 0:25:50

28 Gabriel Armstrong 5K M 15 4 8:25 0:26:10 0:26:10

29 Daniel Kuchta 5K M 14 54 8:26 0:26:13 0:26:13

30 Jacoby Galles 5K M 10 35 8:29 0:26:23 0:26:23

31 Benjamin Patefield 5K M 13 150 8:30 0:26:26 0:26:26

32 Keith W. Bliven 5K M 48 13 8:47 0:27:17 0:27:17

33 Michael Eaton 5K M 31 26 9:05 0:28:15 0:28:15

34 Alex Brandt 5K M 22 14 9:07 0:28:20 0:28:20

35 Gavin Freiberg 5K M 15 30 9:16 0:28:48 0:28:48

36 Zach Ensz 5K M 13 295 9:27 0:29:24 0:29:24

37 Jeremy Jech 5K M 42 47 9:29 0:29:30 0:29:30

38 Cale Eischeid 5K M 15 27 9:52 0:30:41 0:30:41

39 Mateo Ralios Ramos 5K M 15 152 10:12 0:31:42 0:31:42

40 Logan Walling 5K M 14 164 10:15 0:31:53 0:31:53

41 Mason Jech 5K M 11 203 10:23 0:32:15 0:32:15

42 Adam Jech 5K M 44 237 10:27 0:32:28 0:32:28

43 Paul Czapla 5K M 50 22 10:36 0:32:58 0:32:58

44 Jack Wieland 5K M 11 412 11:15 0:34:57 0:34:57

45 Kenneth Gilbertson 5K M 42 36 11:19 0:35:10 0:35:10

46 Colton Scott 5K M 31 157 11:23 0:35:22 0:35:22

47 Owen Wynia 5K M 12 168 14:04 0:43:44 0:43:44

48 Mason Mendez 5K M 12 70 14:09 0:43:57 0:43:57

49 Roger Meyer 5K M 68 71 15:22 0:47:47 0:47:47

50 Kerry Jech 5K M 68 46 16:39 0:51:46 0:51:46

51 Steven Bryan 5K M 60 17 17:10 0:53:20 0:53:20

52 Kenneth Loberg 5K M 63 61 18:52 0:58:39 0:58:39



 

 

 

 

 

1/3

 

All races 0-12 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Rose Kaup 5K F 12 50 8:30 0:26:26 0:26:26

2 Sarah Kuchta 5K F 12 55 8:33 0:26:36 0:26:36

3 Chloe Kai 5K F 12 49 10:15 0:31:52 0:31:52

4 Chloe Kaup 5K F 9 51 10:36 0:32:56 0:32:56

5 Sydney Galles 5K F 8 34 11:33 0:35:55 0:35:55

6 Brooklyn Trautman 5K F 10 161 13:21 0:41:30 0:41:30

7 Erin Wieland 5K F 8 430 13:22 0:41:32 0:41:32

8 Gracie Naeve 5K F 11 146 14:04 0:43:42 0:43:42

9 Lucy Ocampo 5K F 12 149 14:05 0:43:45 0:43:45

10 Ruby Jech 5K F 10 48 16:39 0:51:46 0:51:46

All races 0-12 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Wyatt Hurner 5K M 10 44 8:19 0:25:50 0:25:50

2 Jacoby Galles 5K M 10 35 8:29 0:26:23 0:26:23

3 Mason Jech 5K M 11 203 10:23 0:32:15 0:32:15

4 Jack Wieland 5K M 11 412 11:15 0:34:57 0:34:57

5 Owen Wynia 5K M 12 168 14:04 0:43:44 0:43:44

6 Mason Mendez 5K M 12 70 14:09 0:43:57 0:43:57

All races 13-19 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Allie Czapla 5K F 17 21 6:35 0:20:27 0:20:27

2 Tayla Hurner 5K F 13 43 6:45 0:20:59 0:20:59

3 Nadia Davey 5K F 17 24 6:56 0:21:33 0:21:33

4 Lilyan Hurner 5K F 16 42 7:08 0:22:10 0:22:10

5 Madison Mckie 5K F 18 68 7:26 0:23:06 0:23:06

6 Olivia Hanson 5K F 17 38 7:55 0:24:38 0:24:38

7 Kennasyn Blecke 5K F 16 11 7:56 0:24:38 0:24:38

8 Delaney Kruse 5K F 18 53 9:50 0:30:35 0:30:35

9 Kate Hill 5K F 18 40 9:50 0:30:35 0:30:35

10 Anna Naeve 5K F 15 147 12:40 0:39:21 0:39:21

11 Annika Freiberg 5K F 13 31 12:54 0:40:04 0:40:04

12 Trista Kant 5K F 16 494 13:22 0:41:33 0:41:33

13 Stephanie Naeve 5K F 18 148 14:04 0:43:42 0:43:42

All races 13-19 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Drew Miller 5K M 17 72 5:49 0:18:05 0:18:05

2 Landon Hochstein 5K M 16 41 6:01 0:18:43 0:18:43

3 Camden Hall 5K M 15 37 6:21 0:19:44 0:19:44

4 Landen Claussen 5K M 15 18 6:27 0:20:03 0:20:03

5 Boden Dobbins 5K M 16 25 6:27 0:20:04 0:20:04

6 Mason Mckie 5K M 16 69 6:33 0:20:23 0:20:23

7 Grady Maas 5K M 14 487 7:30 0:23:18 0:23:18

8 Ethan McCraney 5K M 19 66 7:45 0:24:06 0:24:06

9 Easton Blecke 5K M 19 12 7:49 0:24:19 0:24:19

10 Jacob Fehringer 5K M 13 28 8:05 0:25:07 0:25:07

11 Grant Maas 5K M 16 486 8:08 0:25:16 0:25:16

12 Quinten Kuester 5K M 13 56 8:13 0:25:32 0:25:32

13 Gabriel Armstrong 5K M 15 4 8:25 0:26:10 0:26:10

14 Daniel Kuchta 5K M 14 54 8:26 0:26:13 0:26:13

15 Benjamin Patefield 5K M 13 150 8:30 0:26:26 0:26:26

16 Gavin Freiberg 5K M 15 30 9:16 0:28:48 0:28:48

17 Zach Ensz 5K M 13 295 9:27 0:29:24 0:29:24



 

 

 

 

 

2/3

 

All races 13-19 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

18 Cale Eischeid 5K M 15 27 9:52 0:30:41 0:30:41

19 Mateo Ralios Ramos 5K M 15 152 10:12 0:31:42 0:31:42

20 Logan Walling 5K M 14 164 10:15 0:31:53 0:31:53

All races 20-29 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Grace Coufal 5K F 20 20 8:37 0:26:48 0:26:48

2 Sydney McIntee 5K F 29 67 8:39 0:26:53 0:26:53

3 Anna Coffee 5K F 20 19 9:07 0:28:21 0:28:21

4 Breanna Matzen 5K F 20 65 9:16 0:28:49 0:28:49

5 Kayla Madsen 5K F 23 64 10:37 0:32:59 0:32:59

6 Rebecca Anderson 5K F 27 2 11:01 0:34:15 0:34:15

7 Sharlene Sievers 5K F 28 158 13:22 0:41:32 0:41:32

8 Molly Ridling 5K F 26 154 13:48 0:42:54 0:42:54

9 Paige Stenka 5K F 27 160 13:48 0:42:54 0:42:54

10 Blaike Bryan 5K F 20 15 17:09 0:53:19 0:53:19

11 Maura Loberg 5K F 23 62 18:53 0:58:40 0:58:40

All races 20-29 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Gonzalo Parra 5K M 29 483 5:18 0:16:31 0:16:31

2 Abraham Schroeder 5K M 22 156 5:21 0:16:37 0:16:37

3 Gabriel Peitz 5K M 22 151 5:24 0:16:48 0:16:48

4 Andrew Wyllie 5K M 21 167 5:35 0:17:21 0:17:21

5 Nathan Hiemer 5K M 25 39 6:28 0:20:05 0:20:05

6 Ethan Wibben 5K M 20 165 7:19 0:22:46 0:22:46

7 Lance Muhs 5K M 21 74 7:22 0:22:55 0:22:55

8 Aaron Lemon 5K M 28 60 7:31 0:23:21 0:23:21

9 Alex Brandt 5K M 22 14 9:07 0:28:20 0:28:20

All races 30-39 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Cali Broders 5K F 38 299 8:01 0:24:55 0:24:55

2 Caitlin Morris 5K F 39 73 8:29 0:26:24 0:26:24

3 Taylor Balady 5K F 30 8 8:39 0:26:53 0:26:53

4 Kristina Wageman 5K F 34 162 10:12 0:31:42 0:31:42

5 Alison Luhr 5K F 31 63 10:12 0:31:43 0:31:43

6 Amber Kuester 5K F 38 57 11:06 0:34:30 0:34:30

7 Jessica Wieland 5K F 36 480 11:15 0:34:58 0:34:58

8 Michelle Galles 5K F 35 33 11:33 0:35:55 0:35:55

All races 30-39 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Jared Balady 5K M 31 9 5:32 0:17:14 0:17:14

2 Lucas Woodward 5K M 34 166 6:48 0:21:09 0:21:09

3 Bryce Allen 5K M 31 1 7:38 0:23:43 0:23:43

4 Michael Eaton 5K M 31 26 9:05 0:28:15 0:28:15

5 Colton Scott 5K M 31 157 11:23 0:35:22 0:35:22

All races 40-59 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Shelly Armstrong 5K F 47 5 7:11 0:22:19 0:22:19

2 Courtney Maas 5K F 43 485 7:31 0:23:21 0:23:21

3 Ilene Arnold 5K F 43 6 7:56 0:24:39 0:24:39
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All races 40-59 (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

4 Sarah Sperry 5K F 40 159 8:47 0:27:19 0:27:19

5 Jenni Aschoff 5K F 44 7 8:48 0:27:22 0:27:22

6 Lilly Broders 5K F 41 297 10:18 0:32:00 0:32:00

7 Jill Walling 5K F 49 163 11:11 0:34:45 0:34:45

8 Lynda Belt 5K F 59 10 12:15 0:38:05 0:38:05

9 Amanda Freiberg 5K F 40 29 12:59 0:40:20 0:40:20

10 Denise Dangberg 5K F 42 23 13:26 0:41:46 0:41:46

11 Dana Fries 5K F 48 32 14:40 0:45:36 0:45:36

12 Mindy Bryan 5K F 50 16 17:09 0:53:19 0:53:19

All races 40-59 (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Brian Labenz 5K M 40 59 5:52 0:18:14 0:18:14

2 Kent Pulfer 5K M 59 290 7:25 0:23:04 0:23:04

3 David Ensz 5K M 44 292 7:57 0:24:43 0:24:43

4 Keith W. Bliven 5K M 48 13 8:47 0:27:17 0:27:17

5 Jeremy Jech 5K M 42 47 9:29 0:29:30 0:29:30

6 Adam Jech 5K M 44 237 10:27 0:32:28 0:32:28

7 Paul Czapla 5K M 50 22 10:36 0:32:58 0:32:58

8 Kenneth Gilbertson 5K M 42 36 11:19 0:35:10 0:35:10

All races 60- (female)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Karla Labenz 5K F 61 58 9:32 0:29:39 0:29:39

2 Jane Jech 5K F 68 45 13:09 0:40:53 0:40:53

All races 60- (male)

Pos Athlete Race Gender Age Bib# Pace Gun Time Chip Time

1 Roger Meyer 5K M 68 71 15:22 0:47:47 0:47:47

2 Kerry Jech 5K M 68 46 16:39 0:51:46 0:51:46

3 Steven Bryan 5K M 60 17 17:10 0:53:20 0:53:20

4 Kenneth Loberg 5K M 63 61 18:52 0:58:39 0:58:39


